BEAM CLAMPS FOR FLEXISTRUT CHANNEL
FM171

FM172 FM1271 FM3087
FM173 BOX QTY:20 BOX QTY:10
FM174
FM177
FM1271
FM3087 f

FM 1000

FM1 71 BOX QTY:50 FM1 72 BOX QTY:50 FM 1 73 BOX QTY:25

BOLT AND SPRING NUT
SOLD SEPARATELY

FM177

BOX QTY:20

FM174

BOX QTY:10

BOLT AND CHANNEL
NUT SOLD SEPARATELY

FINISH: ZINC PLATED

FLEXISTRUT - SUPPORTING AUSTRALIA - FLEXISTRUT - SUPPORTING AUSTRALIA - FLEXISTRUT

105



